
JR. MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 170.0 10

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 165.0 8

3 Bryston  Schulte Ottawa High School 131.1 160.0 6

4 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 131.1 155.0 4

5 Antwon Leaper Ruskin High School 127.0 150.0 2

6 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 150.0 0

7 Myles Finley Piper High School 130.1 150.0 1

8 Austyn Harmon LV Pioneers 130.2 150.0 0

9 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 135.0 0

10 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 128.5 130.0 0

11 Alex  Lindsey North Platte Panthers 132.0 125.0 0

12 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 125.0 120.0 0

13 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 129.6 120.0 0

14 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 131.3 110.0 0

15 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 129.8 80.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 320.0 10

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 260.0 8

3 Myles Finley Piper High School 130.1 245.0 6

4 Alex  Lindsey North Platte Panthers 132.0 245.0 4

5 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 240.0 2

6 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Antwon Leaper Ruskin High School 127.0 225.0 1

8 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 128.5 210.0 0

9 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 131.1 205.0 0

10 Bryston  Schulte Ottawa High School 131.1 200.0 0

11 Austyn Harmon LV Pioneers 130.2 170.0 0

12 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 131.3 155.0 0

13 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 129.6 150.0 0

14 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 125.0 140.0 0

15 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 129.8 105.0 0

Jr. Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 195.0 10

2 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 170.0 8

3 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 165.0 0

4 Bryston  Schulte Ottawa High School 131.1 160.0 6

5 Antwon Leaper Ruskin High School 127.0 150.0 4

6 Myles Finley Piper High School 130.1 150.0 2

7 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 131.1 145.0 1

8 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 135.0 0

9 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 128.5 135.0 0

10 Alex  Lindsey North Platte Panthers 132.0 135.0 0

11 Austyn Harmon LV Pioneers 130.2 110.0 0

12 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 131.3 110.0 0

13 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 125.0 100.0 0

14 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 129.6 100.0 0

15 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 129.8 80.0 0



Jr. Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ryun Cole Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 685.0 10

2 Nolan Ogle Gardner Edgerton High School 132.0 590.0 8

3 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 129.0 560.0 0

4 Myles Finley Piper High School 130.1 545.0 6

5 Antwon Leaper Ruskin High School 127.0 525.0 4

6 Bryston  Schulte Ottawa High School 131.1 520.0 2

7 Carlos Wilson Lansing High School 127.2 510.0 1

8 Quinn Hanson Piper High School 131.1 505.0 0

9 Alex  Lindsey North Platte Panthers 132.0 505.0 0

10 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 128.5 475.0 0

11 Austyn Harmon LV Pioneers 130.2 430.0 0

12 Tyler Crawford Piper High School 131.3 375.0 0

13 Theodore Stone Lansing High School 129.6 370.0 0

14 Colton Wiehe Tonganoxie 125.0 360.0 0

15 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 129.8 265.0 0


